


DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP エキスパート

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

14 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ビアンカ ﾋﾞｱﾝｶ 3 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 6 6 30 4 6 0 6 5 0 21 51 1 6 6 4 6 6 28 79 1

5 野本雄二 ﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼﾞ Lino ﾘﾉ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 4 4 6 6 20 4 6 6 4 6 26 46 3 6 6 0 6 6 24 70 2

13 山田貴文 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ ソール ｿｰﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 4 4 6 4 24 6 6 6 4 4 26 50 2 6 6 4 4 20 70 3

4 宮澤直嗣 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ Cocotte ｺｺｯﾄ 5 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 3 4 0 19 0 6 6 6 6 24 43 6 4 0 6 6 4 20 63 4

12 二見貴士 ﾌﾀﾐ ﾀｶｼ Peperima ﾍﾟﾍﾟﾘﾏ 1 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 6 0 18 6 6 6 8 26 44 4 0 0 6 8 14 58 5

9 三浦 卓 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 6 4 4 0 20 6 6 6 6 24 44 4 6 0 6 12 56 6

11 ⾧岡大地 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ sophia ｿﾌｨｱ 4 ｵｽ BC 8 0 5 4 8 25 6 3 0 0 6 15 40 7 0 40 7

15 飯田幸治 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳｼﾞ SUN ｻﾝ 7 ｵｽ BC 0 6 0 6 6 18 6 4 6 0 6 22 40 7 0 40 7

2 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ サリア ｻﾘｱ 11 ﾒｽ SL 4 6 6 16 4 4 4 4 4 20 36 9 0 36 9

6 榊原朋也 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ RUI ﾙｲ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 0 6 0 12 4 4 6 4 6 24 36 9 0 36 9

10 吉川敏秀 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ みかん ﾐｶﾝ 5 ﾒｽ BC 4 6 0 4 3 17 0 6 6 0 6 18 35 11 0 35 11

8 黒田誠一 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｾｲｲﾁ 桃音 ﾓﾈ 7 ﾒｽ BC 0 6 4 4 0 14 0 6 6 6 18 32 12 0 32 12

3 佐藤こうじ ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｼﾞ にひる ﾆﾋﾙ 4 ｵｽ BC 0 6 4 0 0 10 0 4 4 0 0 8 18 13 0 18 13

7 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ローディ ﾛｰﾃﾞｨ 6 ﾒｽ WP 5 0 0 6 11 0 0 3 3 14 14 0 14 14

1 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビオラ ﾋﾞｵﾗ 15 ﾒｽ WP 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 15 0 4 15

野本 Lino 6 6 4 6 6 28
山田 ソール 8 8 6 0 22

Extra
Round

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP E2

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

17 加藤由理 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ ちょうちょ ﾁｮｳﾁｮ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 6 6 4 4 4 24 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 58 1 6 4 4 4 0 4 22 80 1

10 菅原里奈 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘﾅ Lani ﾗﾆ 2 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 2 6 26 6 4 4 4 0 18 44 2 4 6 6 6 3 25 69 2

3 野本知美 ﾉﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾐ Alice ｱﾘｽ 8 ﾒｽ BC 3 4 4 4 4 0 19 4 4 6 0 4 18 37 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 61 3

15 黒岩正樹 ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾏｻｷ ベルガモット ﾍﾞﾙｶﾞﾓｯﾄ 5 ﾒｽ BC 6 6 0 0 6 18 0 6 6 4 6 22 40 3 4 4 4 6 0 18 58 4

11 宮澤直嗣 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ Quiche ｷｯｼｭ 7 ｵｽ WP 0 6 4 4 6 20 4 4 0 4 4 16 36 5 4 0 4 5 13 49 5

16 松本夏央 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵ ABBEY ｱﾋﾞｲ 2 ｵｽ BC 4 4 4 4 6 22 6 0 4 3 0 13 35 7 6 6 0 0 12 47 6

5 森信博 ﾓﾘ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ Cooper ｸｰﾊﾟｰ 3 ｵｽ BC 6 4 3 6 19 4 4 6 3 17 36 5 0 4 0 6 10 46 7

18 榊原朋也 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾄﾓﾔ Kaya ｶﾔ 6 ﾒｽ BC 6 0 6 6 18 0 0 6 6 12 30 8 0 30 8

8 田所和孝 ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ｶｽﾞﾀｶ 霑 ｳﾙ 8 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 16 4 4 0 8 24 9 0 24 9

12 門脇昌之 ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾏｻﾕｷ 音速 ﾏｯﾊ 8 ｵｽ BC 5 7 5 0 17 0 0 0 6 6 23 10 0 23 10

9 網代利夫 ｱｼﾞﾛ ﾄｼｵ Marin ﾏﾘﾝ 5 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 4 4 8 4 4 4 0 12 20 11 0 20 11

6 吉川敏秀 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ ゆず ﾕｽﾞ 8 ﾒｽ BC 0 6 4 4 14 0 4 0 4 18 12 0 18 12

7 佐藤こうじ ｻﾄｳ ｺｳｼﾞ えれ ｴﾚ 2 ｵｽ BC 4 4 4 0 12 0 0 4 2 0 6 18 12 0 18 12

4 森茂夫 ﾓﾘ ｼｹﾞｵ Robby ﾛﾋﾞｰ 8 ｵｽ LR 0 0 3 0 3 0 4 4 6 14 17 14 0 17 14

13 松田武司 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ひまわり ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 2 ﾒｽ WP 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 8 16 15 0 16 15

2 星野萌々果 ﾎｼﾉ ﾓﾓｶ 梨蓮 ﾘﾚﾝ 3 ﾒｽ BC 0 4 0 4 DF 6 2 0 8 12 16 0 12 16

1 植野 丞 ｳｴﾉ ｽｽﾑ さぶ ｻﾌﾞ 4 ｵｽ BC 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

14 増子徹也 ﾏｼｺ ﾃﾂﾔ ノン ﾉﾝ 4 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

19 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

20 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

合計
2R 予選

順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP タイニーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

6 石垣 拡 ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾋﾛｼ Mel ﾒﾙ 4 ﾒｽ ｺｲｹﾙﾎﾝﾃﾞｨｴ 4 4 4 4 0 16 4 6 4 0 0 14 30 1 0 4 0 4 6 14 44 1

7 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ ふう ﾌｳ 2 ﾒｽ JRT 4 4 0 4 2 14 4 0 0 0 0 4 18 2 4 0 4 0 0 8 26 2

4 菅野直子 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾅｵｺ 橙 ﾄｳ 6 ｵｽ WC 4 4 0 8 0 4 0 4 8 16 3 4 0 2 6 22 3

5 小畑有紀子 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｷｺ 有希 ﾕｷ 6 ﾒｽ PRT 0 3 3 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 14 4 0 14 4

1 篠崎奈々代 ｼﾉｻﾞｷ ﾅﾅﾖ こころ ｺｺﾛ 9 ﾒｽ JRT 0 0 3 4 0 7 0 2 4 0 6 13 5 0 13 5

3 矢賀久丹子 ﾔｶﾞ ｸﾆｺ めるな ﾒﾙﾅ 9 ﾒｽ MD 2 2 2 0 6 0 0 2 2 8 6 0 8 6

2 福田美津江 ﾌｸﾀ ﾐﾂｴ するめ ｽﾙﾒ 4 ｵｽ TP FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 7 0 2 7

8 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

9 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

10 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP クイーンズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

7 黒田あゆみ ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 音翔 ｵﾄ 2 ｵｽ MIX 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 24 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 48 1 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 25 73 1

10 加藤由理 ｶﾄｳ ﾕﾘ ちょうちょ ﾁｮｳﾁｮ 1 ﾒｽ BC 0 4 4 6 6 0 20 6 4 4 6 6 0 26 46 2 4 6 4 4 4 0 22 68 2

1 野本知美 ﾉﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾐ Lino ﾘﾉ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 4 FF 2 4 4 4 18 4 4 2 2 2 4 4 22 40 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 64 3

3 山本美由紀 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｷ まお ﾏｵ 6 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 4 20 2 2 4 4 4 4 20 40 3 4 4 4 4 4 20 60 4

8 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 蒼 ｱｵ 8 ｵｽ ﾋﾞｱﾃﾞｯﾄ 0 5 4 3 12 4 4 0 4 12 24 5 4 4 4 0 12 36 5

9 二見亜紀子 ﾌﾀﾐ ｱｷｺ Milanda ﾐﾗﾝﾀﾞ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 4 0 6 6 0 16 4 0 0 4 8 24 5 6 5 0 0 11 35 6

5 内田美世子 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾐﾖｺ エルガ ｴﾙｶﾞ 4 ｵｽ WP 0 2 2 0 4 8 4 2 2 4 2 14 22 7 0 22 7

6 坂下美子 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾖｼｺ キサラ ｷｻﾗ 2 ﾒｽ WP 4 4 4 4 0 16 0 0 0 4 0 4 20 8 0 20 8

2 瀬戸良子 ｾﾄ ﾘｮｳｺ 風大 ﾌｳﾀ 10 ｵｽ FR 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 2 2 10 9 0 10 9

4 増子麻希子 ﾏｼｺ ｱｷｺ アン ｱﾝ 9 ﾒｽ LR 0 0 0 10 0 0 10

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー 決勝R

合計
最終
順位

2R
合計

予選
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP ダブルス

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 小計

12 三浦 卓／三浦幸穂 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｸ/ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｷﾎ 五右ヱ門 ｺﾞｴﾓﾝ 5 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 6 24 1 6 6 0 6 0 6 24 48 1

11 松本夏央／松本真琴 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵ/ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏｺﾄ ABBEY ｱﾋﾞｲ 2 ｵｽ BC 6 4 4 4 6 24 1 6 4 6 3 3 0 22 46 2

10 野本雄二／野本知美 ﾉﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼﾞ/ﾉﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾐ Alice ｱﾘｽ 8 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 4 0 4 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 34 46 3

13 二見貴士／二見亜紀子 ﾌﾀﾐ ﾀｶｼ/ﾌﾀﾐ ｱｷｺ Milanda ﾐﾗﾝﾀﾞ 2 ﾒｽ MIX 4 3 4 6 0 17 3 4 0 6 8 3 0 21 38 4

1 山本美由紀／矢賀久丹子 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｷ/ﾔｶﾞ ｸﾆｺ まお ﾏｵ 6 ﾒｽ BC 0 4 0 4 4 12 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 15 27 5

3 宮澤直嗣／宮澤夕子 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾂｸﾞ/ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ Cocotte ｺｺｯﾄ 5 ﾒｽ WP 0 2 4 2 0 8 6 0 8 6

2 森茂夫／木村真弓 ﾓﾘ ｼｹﾞｵ/ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Robby ﾛﾋﾞｰ 8 ｵｽ LR 0 0 6 0 6 7 0 6 7

4 森本瑠美子／森本貴之 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾐｺ/ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ よる ﾖﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 0 4 2 6 7 0 6 7

5 庄司久子／庄司有沙 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ/ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾘｻ ラル ﾗﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 2 0 0 2 2 6 7 0 6 7

8 森信博／森有紀 ﾓﾘ ﾉﾌﾞﾋﾛ/ﾓﾘ ﾕｷ Cooper ｸｰﾊﾟｰ 3 ｵｽ BC 0 2 4 0 6 7 0 6 7

7 植野武晴／植野明美 ｳｴﾉ ﾀｹﾊﾙ/ｳｴﾉ ｱｹﾐ さぶ ｻﾌﾞ 4 ｵｽ BC 4 0 0 0 4 11 0 4 11

9 門脇昌之／門脇千春 ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾏｻﾕｷ/ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾁﾊﾙ 音速 ﾏｯﾊ 8 ｵｽ BC 0 4 0 0 4 11 0 4 11

6 林巧／ちかこ ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ/ﾁｶｺ テツ ﾃﾂ 9 ｵｽ WP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 13 0 1 13

14 0 14 0 0 14

15 0 14 0 0 14

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 予選

順位
決勝R

合計
最終
順位



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP チャレンジ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

13 加藤稔 ｶﾄｳ ﾐﾉﾙ タータ ﾀｰﾀ 0.8 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 70 1

15 松田容子 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ ひまわり ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 2 ﾒｽ WP 6 6 4 6 6 28 4 6 6 6 6 28 56 2

12 黒田誠一 ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｾｲｲﾁ 慧音 ｴﾈ 11 ﾒｽ BC 4 6 6 6 6 28 6 6 6 6 24 52 3

6 西部亜紀子 ﾆｼﾍﾞ ｱｷｺ ふゆ ﾌﾕ 0.9 ｵｽ BC 6 6 4 6 22 6 4 6 6 6 28 50 4

2 宮越聡子 ﾐﾔｺｼ ｻﾄｺ 大河 ﾀｲｶﾞ 0.7 ｵｽ 甲斐犬 6 6 4 6 4 26 6 6 4 6 22 48 5

9 大関美沙子 ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｺ Paul ﾎﾟｰﾙ 2 ｵｽ ﾎﾟｰﾁｭｷﾞｰｽﾞ ｳｫｰﾀｰﾄﾞｯｸﾞ 6 4 6 4 4 24 6 4 6 4 4 24 48 5

17 石垣 真知子 ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾏﾁｺ Mel ﾒﾙ 4 ﾒｽ ｺｲｹﾙﾎﾝﾃﾞｨｴ 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 4 4 4 12 46 7

3 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ ピスタ ﾋﾟｽﾀ 7 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 4 6 22 6 4 6 4 20 42 8

16 八木ひこ ﾔｷﾞ ﾋｺ イギ― ｲｷﾞｰ 1 ｵｽ ｺｲｹﾙ 4 6 4 4 18 4 4 4 4 2 4 22 40 9

1 林巧 ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ ロキ ﾛｷ 4 ｵｽ WP 6 4 4 14 6 6 6 2 20 34 10

5 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ピオニー ﾋﾟｵﾆｰ 1 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 18 6 4 6 16 34 10

18 福田美津江 ﾌｸﾀ ﾐﾂｴ するめ ｽﾙﾒ 4 ｵｽ TP 4 4 4 4 6 22 4 4 4 12 34 10

7 小畑有紀子 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｷｺ 有香 ﾕｶ 10 ﾒｽ IG 4 4 6 4 18 4 4 6 14 32 13

14 林恵子 ﾊﾔｼ ｹｲｺ テツ ﾃﾂ 9 ｵｽ WP 4 4 2 2 12 4 4 4 4 16 28 14

10 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ダリア ﾀﾞﾘｱ 1 ﾒｽ SL 6 6 6 6 6 18 24 15

8 黒須篤志 ｸﾛｽ ｱﾂｼ ニコ ﾆｺ 7 ﾒｽ 柴犬 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 4 8 20 16

19 藤崎雅也 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾏｻﾔ レベッカ ﾚﾍﾞｯｶ 0.6 ﾒｽ ｱｻﾞﾜｸ 4 4 4 12 4 4 8 20 16

20 高橋芳則 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 杏 ｱﾝｽﾞ 0.5 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 8 12 18

4 坂下修虎 ｻｶｼﾀ ﾅｵﾄ ジョン ｼﾞｮﾝ 7 ｵｽ WP 0 0 0 19

11 庄司久子 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ リン ﾘﾝ 10 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 19

2R
合計

最終
順位

順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP ビギナーズ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

8 榊原雅輝 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾏｻｷ LIZ ﾘｽﾞ 3 ｵｽ BC 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 6 4 0 4 18 38 1

16 三浦智子 ﾐｳﾗ ﾄﾓｺ RIN ﾘﾝ 1 ﾒｽ BC 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 0 4 6 0 14 34 2

4 山田貴文 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ NORN ﾉﾙﾝ 3 ﾒｽ BC 5 0 6 0 11 4 6 6 0 16 27 3

10 佐藤えりか ｻﾄｳ ｴﾘｶ にひる ﾆﾋﾙ 4 ｵｽ BC 4 2 5 4 0 15 4 3 4 0 11 26 4

11 門脇千春 ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾁﾊﾙ 衝撃波 ｿﾆｯｸ 1 ｵｽ BC 6 6 6 18 4 0 4 8 26 4

7 森本瑠美子 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾙﾐｺ よる ﾖﾙ 3 ｵｽ BC 2 4 0 4 10 4 4 2 4 14 24 6

17 榊原麻美 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ Rui ﾙｲ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 1 2 4 1 2 10 4 4 2 4 0 14 24 6

14 菅原健 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾙ Le’a ﾚｱ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 0 6 1 7 0 6 4 5 15 22 8

2 庄司久子 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾋｻｺ ラル ﾗﾙ 5 ｵｽ BC 0 4 4 4 4 16 2 0 0 2 1 5 21 9

15 田所麻衣佳 ﾀﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾏｲｶ 霑 ｳﾙ 8 ﾒｽ BC 2 4 2 4 0 12 2 0 0 4 6 18 10

5 石居智子 ｲｼｲ ﾄﾓｺ Kelly ｹﾘｰ 5 ﾒｽ MIX 0 4 0 4 8 0 2 0 3 5 13 11

18 八木道男 ﾔｷﾞ ﾐﾁｵ イギ― ｲｷﾞｰ 1 ｵｽ ｺｲｹﾙ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12

12 木村真弓 ｷﾑﾗ ﾏﾕﾐ Dunk ﾀﾞﾝｸ 5 ｵｽ Toller 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 13

6 大関美沙子 ｵｵｾﾞｷ ﾐｻｺ Paul ﾎﾟｰﾙ 2 ｵｽ ﾎﾟｰﾁｭｷﾞｰｽﾞ ｳｫｰﾀｰﾄﾞｯｸﾞ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 14

9 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ ビゼル ﾋﾞｾﾞﾙ 9 ﾒｽ SL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

1 榊原麻美 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ Kaya ｶﾔ 6 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 15

3 田中千絵 ﾀﾅｶ ﾁｴ Rachel ﾚｲﾁｪﾙ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 15

13 田中千絵 ﾀﾅｶ ﾁｴ Monica ﾓﾆｶ 2 ﾒｽ BC 0 0 0 15

19 0 0 0 15

20 0 0 0 15

最終
順位

順番
プレーヤー パートナー 1R 2R

合計



DSE 2024-2025 GAME27 VALENTINE CUP エンジョイ

氏名 フリガナ なまえ フリガナ 歳 性別 犬種 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 小計

1 松田武司 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾀｹｼ ハイジ ﾊｲｼﾞ 11 ﾒｽ WP 4 1 6 11 3 14 1

2 野澤 勲 ﾉｻﾞﾜ ｲｻｵ カラー ｶﾗｰ 15 ﾒｽ WP ー 0 7 7 2

3 0 0 3

4 0 0 3

5 0 0 3

6 0 0 3

7 0 0 3

8 0 0 3

9 0 0 3

10 0 0 3

総計
最終
順位

AgePt順番
1Rプレーヤー パートナー


